

## American Society of Appraisers Congratulates Elisha Ralph Morgan of Austin Texas

*Elisha Ralph Morgan becomes an Accredited Senior Appraiser and Master Gemologist Appraiser in Gems and Jewelry* 

AUSTIN, TEXAS, USA, April 17, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The American Society of Appraisers Congratulates Elisha Ralph Morgan of Austin, TX and Strafford, VT on Becoming an Accredited Senior <u>Appraiser</u> and Master <u>Gemologist</u> Appraiser in <u>Gems and Jewelry</u> with 28 years in the profession.

March 21, 2017 (Reston, VA) - The American Society of Appraisers (ASA) is pleased to announce the recent accreditation of Elisha Ralph Morgan, GG, MGA, ASA of Austin, TX and Strafford, VT.

Mr. Elisha Ralph Morgan has completed the Society's appraisal designation program, which is one of the industry's most vigorous and difficult designations to achieve. Elisha's accomplishment has earned him the right to bear the "ASA" credentials as a mark of his success. He joins a select few of less than 50 Master Gemologist Appraisers and fellow experts around the world who have earned this prestigious and notable achievement.

Elisha currently a Senior Consultant for Morgan Gemological Services located in the greater Austin, Texas and Strafford, Vermont area. He is a member of the ASA San Antonio, Texas chapter and an active member in his community. Elisha is a graduate of The Gemological Institute of America and the American Society of Appraisers Master Gemologist Appraisers' Program.

Mr. Elisha Ralph Morgan may be reached by e-mail at Rockman@AOL.com or by phone at (512) 608--2524. For more information about the American Society of Appraisers, the ASA designation program for Appraisers or the Society's FREE "Find an Appraiser" on-line search tool, visit www.apraisers.org or call (800) 272-8258.

Elisha Ralph Morgan Morgan Gemological Services 512-608-2524 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/375975241 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.